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£ Student Information:           *(For Catalog Years 2022-23 and after)                   Updated 06/01/22  

Student Name:   
Date Entered 

Program:  

Student ID#:  Advisor:  

£ Area A-E: Core Curriculum: Follow Core Check Sheet …....……………………………………………………..42 hrs 
All students, including transfer students, must have an overall grade point average of 2.5 on a 4.0 scale after completion of 45 semester hours  of college 
credit. Students should plan to be advised in the Department of Art & Design as soon as they identify an interest in this major. Students must apply 
to be admitted to the major based on a spring semester portfolio review of Area F courses and as Department of Art & Design resources permit. 
 

£ Area F:  Core Curriculum, Major – Art / Interior Design ……..…………………..…………………………..……18 hrs 
_____/_____ /_____ ART 1010 Drawing I  (3) _____/_____ /_____ ART 1011 Drawing II  (3) 

_____/_____ /_____ ART 1020 2D Design  (3) _____/_____ /_____ ART 2030 Computers in Art  (3)  

_____/_____ /_____ ART 1030 3D Design  (3) _____/_____ /_____ ARID 1120 Fund. Concepts/Int. Design (3) 
Grade            Term                 Year  Grade            Term                 Year            [only taught spring semester] 

£ Art Major – Interior Design Studio Requirements …………………………………………………………………18 hrs 
_____/_____ /_____ ARID 2111 I.D. Studio I  (3) **  _____/_____ /_____ ARID 3112 I.D. Studio IV  (3)  

_____/_____ /_____ ARID 2112 I.D. Studio II  (3) **  _____/_____ /_____ ARID 4111 I.D. Studio V  (3) 

_____/_____ /_____ ARID 3111 I.D. Studio III  (3) _____/_____ /_____ ARID 4112 I.D. Studio VI  (3) 
Grade            Term                 Year  Grade            Term                 Year 

£ Art Major – Interior Design Core Requirements ……………………………………..……………………………24 hrs 
_____/_____ /_____ ARID 2310 ID Graphics & Presentation  (3) [only taught fall semester] **Take with ARID2111 & ARID3211 

_____/_____ /_____ ARID 2411 Computers for Interior Design  (3) [only taught spring semester] **Take with ARID2112 & ARID3212 

_____/_____ /_____ ARID 3211 History of Interiors I  (3) [only taught fall semester] **Take with ARID2111 & ARID2310 

_____/_____ /_____ ARID 3212 History of Interiors II  (3) [only taught spring semester] **Take with ARID2112 & ARID3411 

_____/_____ /_____ ARID 3320 Materials for Interior Design  (3) [only taught spring semester]   

_____/_____ /_____ ARID 3350 Lighting & Building Systems  (3)  [only taught fall semester]     

_____/_____ / ____ ARID 3370 Construction Methods and Building Regulations (3) [only taught spring semester] 

_____/_____ /_____ ARID 4000 Special Topics in Interior Design (3) [may be repeated with different topics for up to 6hrs of credit] 
Grade            Term                 Year   

£ Capstone Courses ……………………….……………………………..………………………………………..………9 hrs 
_____/_____ /_____ ARID 4010 Interior Design Internship (3) [only taught summer semester] 

_____/_____ /_____ ARID 4340 Contemporary Design Issues (3) [only taught fall semester] 

_____/_____ /_____ ARID 4610 Professional Practices (3) [only taught spring semester]  
Grade            Term                 Year   

£ Art History Requirements ………………………………………………………………………………………….……6 hrs 
____/____ /____ ARTH 2121 Art History Survey I  (3) ____/____ /____ ARTH 2122 Art History Survey II  (3) 
Grade        Term             Year  Grade        Term             Year  

£ Electives – Interior Design and Related Areas Requirements: ...................................................................…3 hrs 
(Selected from 3000-4000 level Art Studio, Interior Design, Art History courses, or related courses with the approval of the Coordinator and the 
Department Head. Some studio courses may be repeated for up to 9 hours for further development within the discipline.) 

_____/_____ /_____ ______________________________________________________ (3) 
Grade            Term                 Year   

£ Art Major – Interior Design Curriculum Total …....…………………………..……………………………………..60 hrs 
£ Total Hours - Core A-F + Curriculum, Major – Art / Interior Design  …………………………………………..120 hrs 

 



 

BFA Interior Design - Curriculum 
 Bachelor of Fine Arts, Major – Art / Interior Design   

Department of Art & Design  

www.valdosta.edu/art 

 
 

Interior Design Advising  
4-Year Plan 

(Required major coursework) 
Freshman Fall Semester 
ART 1010 Drawing I 
ART 1020 2D Design 
ART 1030 3D Design 
 
___________________________ 
___________________________ 
 

Freshman Spring Semester 
ART 1011 Drawing II 
ART 2030 Computers in Art 
ARID 1120 Fund Concepts ID 
 
___________________________ 
___________________________ 
 

Sophomore Fall Semester 
ARID 2111 ID Studio I 
ARID 2310 Graphics & Presentation 
ARID 3211 History of Interiors I 
 
___________________________ 
___________________________ 
 

Sophomore Spring Semester 
ARID 2112 ID Studio II 
ARID 2411 Computers for ID 
ARID 3212 History of Interiors II 
 
___________________________ 
___________________________ 

Junior Fall Semester 
ARID 3111 ID Studio III 
ARID 3350 Lighting & Building Systems 
ARTH 2121 Art History Survey I 
ARID 4000 Elective (Adv. Res. or Sustain.) 
or ART/ARTH 3000+ Elective 
 
___________________________ 
___________________________ 
 

Junior Spring Semester 
ARID 3112 ID Studio IV 
ARTH 2122 Art History Survey II 
ARID 3370 Const. Methods & Building 
Regulations  
ARID 3320 Materials for ID 
 
___________________________ 
___________________________ 

Junior Summer 
ARID 4010 ID Internship 
 

 

Senior Fall Semester 
ARID 4111 ID Studio V 
ARID 4340 Cont. Design Issues 
ARID 4000 Elective (Adv. Res. or Adv. 
Graphics) or ART/ARTH 3000+ Elective 
___________________________ 
___________________________ 
 

Senior Spring Semester 
ARID 4112 ID Studio VI 
ARID 4610 Professional Practice 
 
___________________________ 
___________________________ 
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